
FiberEnvy.net Spring/Summer 2015 Felting Classes with Leslie Granbeck 

—  For more information and to register  — 

WhiteBearArts.org, StevenBe.com, ShepherdsHarvestFestival.org 

 Please visit www.FiberEnvy.net for updates. Email Leslie at: FiberEnvy@Q.com  

Vases, Vessels & Bowls – StevenBe, Saturday, May 30  10-3 

Introduction to Needle Felting – StevenBe, Thursday, June 4  5-8 

Felted Beads, Baubles & Bracelets – StevenBe, Tuesday, June 16  6-8:30 

Felted flowers & Leaves – StevenBe, Friday, June 26  1-5 

Felted Water Bottle Cozy – White Bear Center for the Arts, Tuesday, June 30  10-2:30 

Felted Table Runner – StevenBe, Sunday, July 12  11-5 

Felted Vases, Vessels & Bowls – White Bear Center for the Arts, Thursday, July 16  10-2:30 

Nuno Felted Scarf – White Bear Center for the Arts, Monday, August 17  10-2:30 

Introduction to Needle Felting  – StevenBe, Tuesday, August 25  5-8 

Friday, May 15 – Classes only, Saturday, May 16  9 am – 5 pm, Sunday, May 17  10 am – 4 pm 

Scarves to Dye For! – Friday, May 15  9-4 

Nuno Felted Table Runner – Sunday, May 17  9-1 

Shepherd’s Harvest Sheep & Wool Festival 


